July 2021 Monthly Animal Statistics

LRR
87.07%
97.26%

100.00%
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Intake
Month Dog Cat Other Total] 1045: 48 (animals brought in deceased from roadways, etc.)
July 93 251 44  388] Animal Control Calls: 534 Bite reports: 15 Board Hearings: 1
Adopted Reclaimed Transferred
Month Dog Cat Other Total]|Month Dog Cat Other Total||Month Dog Cat Other Total
July 6 36 0 42 uly 50 1 0 51||July 15 91 35 141
Euthanized Died in Care
Month Dog Cat Other Total]|Month Dog Cat Other Total
July 1 6 0 7|Puly 1 13 0o 14
Total Outcomes
On Hand 7/1/2021 On Hand 7/31/2021 Live Decd. Total
Shelter  Foster Total Shelter  Foster  Total Cat 128 19 147
Cat 204 43  247]]Cat 274 56 330 Dog 71 2 73
Dog 64 5 69]1Dog 73 14 87 Other 35 0 35
Other 0 0 ol|Other 9 0 9 Total 234 21 255
Total 268 48 316||Total 356 70 426

Euthanasia Details

7/2/2021 Cat
7/10/2021 Dog
7/13/2021 Cat
7/16/2021 Cat
7/25/2021 Cat
7/28/2021 Cat
7/29/2021 Cat

dying, maggot infested wounds.

owner requested - emergency, dog was stabbed and dying
very sick, vet reccommendation

dying, very sick

euthanized at vet, dying

euthanized at vet, dying

dying, panleuk

Died in Care Details

7/6/2021 Cat
7/7/2021 Cat
7/13/2021 Cat
7/15/2021 Dog

sick

injured

sick, died at vet

unknown, possibly fell on neck in kennel

7/15/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/15/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/15/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/15/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/23/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/24/2021 Cat  prolapsed anus, passed at vet
7/25/2021 Cat  panleuk
7/25/2021 Cat  panleuk

7/25/2021 Cat
7/28/2021 Cat

heart failure per vet
FelLV and FIV positive, underweight on intake




