## **July 2021 Monthly Animal Statistics**

<u>Intake</u>					
Month	Dog	Cat	Other	Total	
July	93	251	44	388	

**1045:** 48 (animals brought in deceased from roadways, etc.)

Animal Control Calls: 534 Bite reports: 15 Board Hearings: 1

<u>Adopted</u>				<u>Reclaimed</u>				<u>Transferred</u>						
Month	Dog	Cat	Other		Month	Dog	Cat	Other	Total	Month	Dog	Cat	Other	Total
July	6	36	0	42	July	50	1	0	51	July	15	91	35	141

<u>Euthanized</u>					Die	d in Ca	<u>re</u>		
Month	Dog	Cat	Other	Total	Month	Dog	Cat	Other	Total
July	1	6	0	7	July	1	13	0	14

<u>C</u>	n Hand	7/1/202	<u>1</u>	On Hand 7/31/2021						
	<u>Shelter</u> <u>Foster</u> <u>Total</u>		<u>Total</u>		Shelter	<u>Foster</u>	<u>Total</u>			
Cat	204	43	247	Cat	274	56	330			
Dog	64	5	69	Dog	73	14	87			
Other	0	0	0	Other	9	0	9			
Total	268	48	316	Total	356	70	426			

<u>Total Outcomes</u>								
	<u>Live</u> <u>Decd.</u> <u>Total</u> <u>LRR</u>							
Cat	128	19	147	87.07%				
Dog Other	71	2	73	97.26%				
Other	35	0	35	100.00%				
Total	234	21	255	91.76%				

_					_		••
-	ı ı t	hэ	na	cıa	De	st a	ılc

7/2/2021 Cat	dying, maggot infested wounds.
7/10/2021 Dog	owner requested - emergency, dog was stabbed and dying
7/13/2021 Cat	very sick, vet reccommendation
7/16/2021 Cat	dying, very sick
7/25/2021 Cat	euthanized at vet, dying

7/29/2021 Cat dying, panleuk

7/28/2021 Cat euthanized at vet, dying

## **Died in Care Details**

7/6/2021	Cat	sick
7/7/2021	Cat	injured
7/13/2021	Cat	sick, died at vet
7/15/2021	Dog	unknown, possibly fell on neck in kennel
7/15/2021	Cat	panleuk
7/23/2021	Cat	panleuk
7/24/2021	Cat	prolapsed anus, passed at vet
7/25/2021	Cat	panleuk
7/25/2021	Cat	panleuk
7/25/2021	Cat	heart failure per vet
7/28/2021	Cat	FeLV and FIV positive, underweight on intake